Gruppe A

ESV GoRnitz |
ESV Union Edelschrott |

ESV Koflach Stadt |

ESV Afling Il - Autojumper

Gruppe B

ESV Vorwarts Koflach
ESV Union Hirschegg Il

Gruppe C

ESV Meran Lankowitz Il
ESV Union Hirschegg |

ESV Salla
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Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2020/2021

Ergebnisliste Durchgang 1

ESV Kainach

ESV Meran Lankowitz |
ESV Koflach Stadt Il

ESV Piberstein |

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Edelschrott |
ESV Afling Il - Autojumper
ESV GoRnitz |

ESV Koflach Stadt |

ESV Koéflach Stadt Il

ESV Kainach

ESV Piberstein |

ESV Meran Lankowitz |

ESV Edelschrott Il
ESV GoRnitz Il

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Hirschegg Il
ESV Vorwarts Koflach
ESV Edelschrott Il

ESV GoRnitz Il

ESV Afling | - Wiko Tech
Pause

ESV Piberstein Il

ESV Rosental

AESV Unterpichling
ESV Béarnbach
ESV Gradenberg

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Hirschegg |
ESV Meran Lankowitz Il
ESV Salla

ESV Gradenberg

AESV Unterpichling
Pause

ESV Béarnbach
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3.167
1.909
1.923
1.000
1.000
520
524
316

3.833
2.735
366
261
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

2.429
1.883
1.667
600
531
#DIV/O!
412
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